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IAS 1.51(a)
IAS 1.10(a), (f)
IAS 1.51(b),( c)

S 1113
s 133, o) RSN RER " AmountinTaka
ASSETS
IAS 1.66 Mon-current assats 11,910,497,863
IAS 1.54(a) Property, plant and equipment, net 8,978,458,932
IAS 1.54(c) Intangible Assets, net 174,414,054
IAS 1.54(a) Capital work-in-progress 2,492,624,877
IAS 1.54(b) Investment 265,000,000
IAS 1.66 Current assets 13,151,640,417
IAS 1.54(g) Inventories 7,017,056,343
IAS 1.54(h) Trade and other receivables 2,490,418,884
IAS 1.54(h) Advances, deposits and prepayments 937,885,549
IAS 1.54(n) Advance income tax 548,937,061
IAS 1.54(h) Intercompany current account 191,985,058
IAS 1.54(i) Cash and bank equivalents 1,519,454,492
IAS 1.54(j) Assets held for sale 445,903,030
Total assets 25,062,138,280
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES -
Capital and reserves ?*‘ 7,549,501,544
IAS 1.5(r),78(¢) Share capital - 1,737,914,410
Share premium 1,739,583,292
IAS 1.55 Revaluation reserve - 2,112,514,322
IAS 1.5(1),78(e) Retained earnings - 1,959,489,520
Liabilities
IAS 1.71 Non-current Liability 5,527,266,137
IAS 1.55 Long term borrowings 3,824,172,892
IAS 1.54(0) Deferred tax liability 957,392,014
Intercompany Payable 745,701,231
IAS 1.69 Current liabilities 11,985,370,600
IAS 1.61 Long term borrowings-current portion 1,243,949,246
IAS 1.54(m) Short term borrowings 8,975,971,861
IAS 1.54(k) Trade and other payables 1,311,916,559
IAS 1.54 (1) Provision for expenses 22,979,585
IAS 1.54 (1) Income tax provision 430,553,348
Total liabilities 17,512,636,737
Total equity and liabilities 25,062,138,280
Net Asset Value Per Share 42.44

BASHUNDHARA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Statement of financial position
As at 30 September 2018
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IAS 1.51(a)

s 1.10b),815) Statement of profit or loss and other comprehensive income

IAS 1.51 (b), (¢c)
IAS 1.113

IAS 1.51(d), (e)
IAS 1.82(a)
IAS 1.82(b),103
IAS 1.85

IAS 1.85

IAS 1.82(b)
IAS 1.82(b)
IAS 1.82(b)

IAS 1.99
IAS 1.85
IAS 1.82 (d)

IAS 12.79
IAS 12.81 (d)
IAS 1.82(f)
IAS 1.96

IAS 1.82A(a)
IAS 1.82A(b)

IAS 1.83(b)

IAS 33.66

M

Chief Financial Officer

BASHUNDHARA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

for the period ended 30 September 2018

Revenue, net

Cost of sales
Gross profit

Other income

Administrative expenses

Selling & distribution expenses

Finance costs

Profit before distribution of WPP & WF
Workers' profit participation & welfare fund
Profit before tax

Income tax expenses

Current tax expense

Deferred tax (expense)/income

Profit after tax

Other comprehensive income

Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss

items that may be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss

Total Comprehensive income for the period

Earnings per share

Company Sem/

01-Jul-2017 to

30-Sep-2017

01-Jul-2018 to
30-Sep-2018

3,127,018,027
(2,581,653,841)
545,364,186
406,420
(78,631,711)
(54,203,380)
(239,879,429)
173,056,086
(8,652,804)
164,403,282

(57,541,149)
(75,996,732)
18,455,584

106,862,133

106,862,133

0.61
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IAS 1.51(a)
IAS 1.10(d)

IAS 1.51(b),
(c)

IAS 1.113

IAS 7.10
IAS 7.18(a)

IAS 7.1( ¢)

IAS 7.35
IAS 7.31

IAS 7.10
IAS 7.16(a)

IAS 7.10
IAS 7.17(c)
IAS 7.33

IAS 7.17(d)

IAS 7.50(d)

Chief Financial Officer

BASHUNDHARA PAPER MILLS LIMITED
Statement of cash flows
for the period ended 30 September 2018

A) Cash flows from operating activities
Receipts from customers
Receipts from other income

Payment to suppliers, employees & others

01-Jul-2017 tc

01-jul-2018 to

30-Sep-2018 30-Sep-2017

2,494,684,017

406,420
2,495,090,437
(2,281,166,015)

Cash generated from operations 213,924,422
VAT paid (161,728,805)
SD Paid (2,983,199)
Income taxes paid (16,325,625)
Bank charges and commission (1,015,292)
Net cash (used in)/ generated by operating activities 31,871,502

B) Cash flows from investing activities
Payments for property, plant and equipment
Receipts/ transfer of capital work-in-progress

Receipts from disposal of property, plant and equipment

(141,679,251
(379,191,419
(16,205,529

Net cash (used in)/ generated by investing activities

)
)
)
(537,076,199)

C) Cash flows from financing activities
Received/ (repayment) of short term borrowings
Payments of Bank interest and other charges
Received/ (repayment) of Intercompany debt
Received/ (repayment) of long term borrowings

(556,858,453)

(237,951,235)
131,412,811
1,209,097,479

Net cash (used in)/ generated by financing activities

545,700,602

D) Net increase in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

E) Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning

40,495,904
147,112,149

F) Cash and cash equivalents at the end (D+E)

187,608,053

Net Operating Cash Flows per share

Company SecretaTy_—/"
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